STARSURGICAL   SURFACE GREEN SERIESTM
New Star Lighting
2225 W Pershing Rd, Chicago, IL 60609
(773) 847-1400
Specifications and dimensions are subject to change without notice. For additional
options and dimensional details, please consult your New Star Lighting representative.
© 2024, New Star Lighting. All rights reserved. Unauthorized duplication or distribution is prohibited.
1 11122024
ORDERING INFORMATION
Example: SSS24-HC/OC-GN6-1C-A-UN
PROJECT:
TYPE:
PRODUCT:
APPROVED BY:
PRODUCT FEATURES
• Intended for Surgical Suites, Operating Rooms, Burn Units, and more
• Surface Mount surgical troffer available in a 1x2, 1x4, 2x2, 2x4 dimensions
• Green 530nm LED lighting for increased visual comfort. Available wth
green LEDs only or a combination of green and white LEDs
• Available with symmetric or asymmetric acrylic lens with RFI Grid
• Certified IP65 per IEC60598. Meets ISO 3 (Fed Std. 209E/ Class 1)
Cleanroom rating. NSF2 Splash/Non-Food Zone
• This product is Made in America and complies with the
Buy American Act (BAA)
SSS
SS S
Series Mounting
S = Surface
Nominal Size
12 = 1x2
14 = 1x4
22 = 2x2
24 = 2x4
*Nominal size.
Dimensional
data on Page 2.
Housing
HC = 20Ga. CRS Painted
HS = 20Ga. SS Brushed
HP = 20Ga. SS Painted
HA = 16Ga. Alum. Painted
Frame*
INSET (I)* or OVERLAP (O)
OC = 18Ga. CRS Painted
OS = 18Ga. SS Brushed
OP = 18Ga. SS Painted
OA = 16Ga. Alum. Painted
IC = 20Ga. CRS Painted*
IA = 16Ga. Alum. Painted*
IB = 20Ga. SS Brushed*
IS = 20Ga. SS Painted*
*Inset frames (I) suitable for Biosafety
Labs (BSL) rated 1-2 only.
Green/White LED*
SSS12-14:
GN2 = 2 Green LEDs
GN3 = 3 Green LEDs
G1W2 = 1 Green/2 White
G2W1 = 2 Green/1 White
SSS22-24:
GN2 = 2 Green LEDs
GN4 = 4 Green LEDs
GN6 = 6 Green LEDs
G2W2 = 2 Green/2 White
G2W4 = 2 Green/4 White
G2W6 = 2 Green/6 White
G4W2 = 4 Green/2 White
G6W2 = 6 Green/2 White
*Subject to change. Data on page 3.
White Color Temp.
0 = No White LEDs
35 = 3500K
40 = 4000K
50 = 5000K
Circuits
1C = 1 Circuit*
2C = 2 Circuits**
*N/A with Green and
White configuration.